
Holton Arms Blackout and Modified Hours Days* 

September 

Saturday, September 16  Roshanah   Campus Closed  

Tuesday, September 19   Campus Event   No Evening Hours  

Monday, September 25   Yom Kippur   Campus Closed 

 October 

Monday, October 9   Fall Break   Campus Closed  

November 

Monday, November 20   Swim Meets   No Evening Rentals  

November 21-27   Thanksgiving Break  Campus Closed  

Thursday, November 30  Swim Meets   No Evening Rentals  

December 

Tuesday, December 5   Swim Meets   No Evening Rentals  

Thursday, December 14   Swim Meets   No Evening Rentals  

December 22-31   Winter Break   Campus Closed  

January 

January 1-2    Winter Break   Campus Closed  

Tuesday, January 9   Swim Meets   No Evening Rentals  

Thursday, January 11   Swim Meets   No Evening Rentals  

Monday, January 15   MLK Jr. Day   Campus Closed  

Friday, January 19   ISL Swim Meet   No Evening Rentals  

Saturday, January   20 MS Swim Champs  No Rentals  

February 

Tuesday, February 13   Swim Meets   No Evening Rentals  

Monday, February 19   President’s Day  Campus Closed  

March 

March 23-31    Spring Break   Campus Closed Monday,  

April 

April 1     Spring Break   Campus Closed  

Wednesday, April 10   Eid al-Fitr   Campus Closed  

May 

May 24-27    Memorial Day   Campus Closed 

 * Additional dates/times maybe be added.  

 * Listed dates/times above may be subject to change. 


